Coupe AGTT 2017/2018
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Cup-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Squillaci, Frank, -, 1000 Lausanne 26, https://pyngpong.info, click-tt@pyngpong.info

Achtelfinale

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Thu22.02.2018
Thu22.02.2018
Thu22.02.2018
Thu22.02.2018
Thu22.02.2018
Thu22.02.2018
Thu22.02.2018
Thu22.02.2018

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

Spiel-Nr.

0N OO~ WOWNPR

Heimmannschaft
ZZ-Lancy XXI
UGS-Chénois XXII
Carouge XXII
Vernier XXXI
Vernier XXI
ZZ-Lancy XXII
UGS-Chénois XXI
ZZ-Lancy XXXI
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Gastmannschaft
Mandement XXXI
Versoix XXI
Silver Star XXXI
Veyrier XXI
Carouge XXXI
Silver Star XXI
Veyrier XXII|
Carouge XXI

Spiele
4:1
5:0 NA
4:1
5:0 NA
5.0
2:3
5:0 NA
0:5NA



